
PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDEES 
S-401021.00 – SHERWOOD REGIONAL WATER DISTRICT ASSET REHABILITATION PROJECT 

PUMP STATIONS 16, 28, 53, 54, 57, 61 
Shawnee County, Kansas 
September 26, 2022 

 
NAME COMPANY PHONE E-MAIL 

Dalton Foster Crossland Heavy Contractors 816-510-9070 dfoster@heavycontractors.com 
 

Dennis Kearn Davin Electric 785-224-5774 dennis@davinelectric.com 
 

Andy Wright Bartlett & West 785-228-3135 Andrew.wright@bartwest.com 
 

Alex Darby PEC 785-817-2341 Alex.darby@PEC1.com 
 

Sarah White PEC 785-233-8300 Sarah.white@PEC1.com 
 

Lonnie Hinck 
 

Shelly Electric 785-862-0507 Lonnie@shelleyelectric.com 
 

Stan Emerson 
 

Emerson Construction 785-235-0555 stan@emersonconst.com 
 

Tony Emerson 
 

Emcon 785-862-7711 tony@emcon.us 
 

Ethan Meyer 
 

Bartlett & West 316-207-9012 Ethan.meyer@bartwest.com 
 

John Clary Fluid Equipment 913-617-5863 jclary@fluidequip.com 

Doug Wittman Carlson Utility 785-448-4179 greg@carlsonutility.com 
 

Jeff Hunt 
 

Shawnee County Public Works 785-251-6081 Jeff.hunt@snco.us 
 

Michele Hanshaw 
 

Shawnee County Purchasing  785-251-4039 Michele.hanshaw@snco.us 
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